2024 CLINEFEST SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Donor Name:	Contact Name:
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Website:	
DONATION TYPE:	ltem
-	Certificate/Voucher
	Cash Donation
DESCRIPTION:	Please be specific and include any interesting aspects, size, color, etc. This description will be included in the listing for bidding purposes.
RESTRICTIONS:	Please include important blackout dates, restrictions or expiration dates.
neo nicriono.	
FAIR MARKET VALUE	\$
STATUS OF DONATIO	N•
STATUS OF DONATIO	Enclosed
	Will be mailed to Cline Elementary
_	Will be dropped off at Cline Elementary
_	Needs to be picked up (When/Where:)
Please return Sil	ent Auction Donation Form to Clinefest Silent Auction Committee (clinefestauction@gmail.com) or via mail:
Cline Elementary	
	ATTN: Clinefest Silent Auction Chairs
	1550 West Blvd Friendswood, Texas 77546
Parent Teacher	owledge your generous support and commitment to our students' future. Clinefest is a fundraiser for the C. W. Cline Elementary School Organization (PTO). Cline PTO is a tax-exempt non-profit organization as described in section 501c(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. e organization are tax deductible according to the laws defining Tax deductible donations to charitable organizations. For tax purposes,

our EIN# is 76-0551376